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Women / 3P / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Bradway4043
J & R

9.725 9.400 9.5509.300 37.975
2 3T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Nicole Barragan4011
Alamo

9.750 9.275 9.5509.350 37.925
1 7T 1 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Sharp4033
Boerne

9.525 9.500 9.5259.325 37.875
5T 1T 2T 3 3 

3 

Kenzie Balzen4027
Boerne

9.500 9.400 9.1759.150 37.225
7 3T 8 9 4 

4 

Sydney Mutchler4099
TAGS

9.550 9.275 9.2759.050 37.150
4 7T 9 4 5 

5 

Ysabella Barroso4001
AHGA

9.600 8.950 8.9509.300 36.800
3 12T 4T 14* 6T

6T

Abigail Bower4029
Boerne

9.475 9.150 8.9509.225 36.800
8 10 6 14* 6T

6T

Emily Guajardo4072
Olympia

9.125 9.500 9.2508.900 36.775
16 1T 11T 5T 8 

8 

Julianna Garcia4096
TAGS

9.525 9.325 9.1508.600 36.600
5T 6 16 10 9 

9 

Eva Escobar4005
AHGA

9.350 9.375 9.0008.800 36.525
11 5 13T 13 10 

10 

Vivian Cardenas4030
Boerne

9.300 8.950 9.0259.200 36.475
12 12T 7 12 11 

11 

Emily Avila4074
Palm Valley

9.250 8.850 9.2508.950 36.300
15 15 10 5T 12 

12 

Eneece Avila4075
Palm Valley

9.275 8.275 9.2509.325 36.125
13T 17 2T 5T 13 

13 

Lucia Flores4054
Jing's

9.400 9.100 9.2258.250 35.975
9 11 17 8 14 

14 

Cassidy Mullen4047
J & R

9.275 8.900 8.7508.900 35.825
13T 14 11T 17 15 

15 

Cheyenne Holden4045
J & R

8.950 9.225 9.1008.000 35.275
18 9 18 11 16 

16 

Ana Simpson4017
Alamo

9.375 8.800 8.0008.800 34.975
10 16 13T 18T 17 

17 

Michaela Seitz4051
J & R

9.100 8.000 8.8258.750 34.675
17 19 15 16 18 

18 

Ashley Doggett4084
Southern Coast

8.350 8.100 8.0007.925 32.375
19 18 19 18T 19 

19 
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